
    

List of Proof of Claims Filed by Operational Creditor other 
than Worker and employees in Form B Upto 16.12.2019 

1 Corporate Debtor: Dagcon (India) Pvt. Ltd. 

2 Insolvency Commencement Date : 20th November, 2019 

3 
Interim Resolution Professional: Mr. Bimal 
Agarwal 

  

Sr. No.  
Name of 

Operational 
Creditor 

Total Claim Amount (INR) 
Amount Provisionally Admitted 

(INR) 

1 

Kolkata 
Metropolitan 
Development 
Authority 

80,66,81,775 80,66,81,775 

2 
The Commissioner of 
Commercial Taxes 16,71,28,157 16,71,28,157 

  Total 97,38,09,932 97,38,09,932 

    
    
     


